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FRIESENSEE, WITTMUND ZU GEWINNEN
Neuer hundefreundlicher PEGGY PEG

Campingplatz in Ostfriesland Sicherung und
Hundebett

ANGENEHMER REISEN
Zubehor fiir Vierbeiner
NUMMER SICHER

Hund gesund

Camping lovers who own dogs, or dog lovers who have tried camping to please their four-legged friend
and are staying on board: an interesting target group in any case, and with special interests and needs!

We are pooling our expertise and bringing our popular magazines together as a unique platform
for your marketing presence!
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CARAVANS DOGS

As of now, CamperDogs will appear as an insert in the magazines (print 4 digital). Further, the magazines
DER HUND, Reisemobil International, CamperVans and Camping, Cars & Caravans offer additional high
coverage of the target group of dog owners and camping lovers through their digital channels.
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Fach issue of CamperDogs is integrated into the carrier
media as a printed insert as well as a digital series of
editorial articles.

The digital version of the insert will also be distributed
through newsletters and the magazines Facebook channels.

@ 15.000 PRINT SUBSCRIBERS

Subscribers of CamperDogs, DER HUND, Reisemaohil International, CamperVans and Camping, Cars & Caravans

029.000 DIGITAL PAPER BUYERS

CamperDogs, DER HUND, DER HUND Club, Reisemabil International, CamperVans, Camping, Cars & Caravans

>120.000 FACEBOOK FOLLOWER

CamperDogs, DER HUND, Reisemobil International, CamperVans, Camping, Cars & Caravans

@ 129.000 NEWSLETTER RECIPIENTS

DER HUND, DER HUND Club, Reisemobil International, CamperVans, Camping, Cars & Caravans



TARGET GROUP

CAMPER Degs

CAMPING LOVERS WHO OWN DOGS

People who enjoy travelling and own recreational vehicles, for
example motor homes, camping vans, trailers etc. and who are also
dog owners.

DOG OWNERS GETTING INTO CAMPING

The increasing variety of experiences on offer leads many dog owners
to discover camping trips as a new, uncomplicated form of vacation.
This way, their four-legged family member can always be with them
and the needs of all those invalved are met.

BOTH TARGET GROUPS HAVE COMMON INTERESTS:

= the needs of the dog while travelling/camping

= interestin travelling, outdoor activities, sports, nature and hiking
with dogs

= interest in accessories, equipment, aspects of travel with regard
to dogs and camping



EDITORIAL TOPICS CAMPERDags

All issues surrounding dogs, camping, recreation and travel.
Presentation of dog-friendly camping sites, travel destinations,
recreational vehicles and equipment.

TRAVELLING WITH DOGS NEWS & TRENDS

tips and trends for the travelling dog camping novelties for humans & dogs
TRAVEL DESTINATIONS HEALTH & TRAINING

nresentation of especially dog-friendly camping sites, practical information and travelling tips

travel routes, parking information, in-depth reports

The listed cateqgories will appear regularly, in different combinations from issue to issue,
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SCHEDULE

publication month

(amperDogs issue

closing date ads print

closing date ads e-paper

February
April
June
August
October

December

01/24
02/24
03/24
04/24
05/24
06/24

09.01.2024
27.02.2024
29.04.2024
04.07.2024
22.08.2024
25.10.2024

22.01.2024
15.03.2024
17.05.2024
26.07.2024
13.09.2024
15.11.2024

CAMPER Degs

CamperDogs is published in the respective print and
e-paper issues and in the newsletters of:

Reisemobil International
Camping, Cars & Caravans

CamperVans
DER HUND

In addition, the opportunity to download the digital paper via
the magazines' Facebook channels



IMAGE ADS

1/1
1/1
1/1

1/2

1/3

1/4

1/8

print format of the insert: 195 x 270 mm

sizes

page fractions
2nd cover page
4th cover page
inner part
vertical
|ateral
vertical
lateral
T column
2 columns
4 columns
J columns

statutory VAT will be added

: ads type area hleed ads
prices {no trimming) (+5 mm trimming all around

4-colour width x height {mm) width x height {mm)

€ 4,000 only bleed ads 195x 270

£4,000 only bleed ads 195x 270

£ 3,800 157 % 230 195x 270

76% 230 101x 270

£1,900

157 %112 195x127

only bleed ads 74x 270

el 157 % 74 195x &9

only bleed ads 60x 270

£ 950 76 x 112 101x127

157x 54 195x% 69

76% 54

image ads will appear
throughout the complete }
issue (printinsert and all

digital editions; about
45,000 issues)

only type area ads

CAMPER De:gs

DISCOUNTS

Discount scales for display ads approved within the current
contractual year which starts with the publication of the first
issue and lasts for 6 issues:

by number of ads
Hads 5%
4+ads  10%
6+ads  15%

combination discount

Combination discouts for booking Reisemobil International,
Camping, Cars & Caravans, CamperVans or DER HUND at the
same time on request

PAYMENTS TERMS

For payments made within 7 days of the invoice date, a 2% cash
discount is granted. Payments within 14 days, net without de-
ductions. A cash discount of 3% Is given for direct debit payments.
hanking details

Volksbank am Wirttemberg eG

IBAN DE 2060 0603 9600 1891 9006
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ADVERTORIALS (E-PAPER)

cizes basic prices™ ad sizes number of characters™ pictures™
P (+5 mm trimming all around) including blanks min. 300 dpi
2{1page €4.900 390 270 mm {width x height) 4000 max. &
1/1 page € 2,500 195 x 270 mm {width x height) 2,000 max. 5
1/2 paqge, lateral £ 1,450 195x 127 mm {width x height) 1,200 max. 3

You send s text and pictures, we create vour advertorial without extia costs.
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advertorials

CAMPER Degs

Advertorials are convinding due to their large information
content and added value to the reader.

They present visually as an article by an editor and
integrate smoothly info the flow of reading.

PRODUCT PRESENTATION

Offer your customers advice and helpful information and convince them
with practical tips.

VACATIONS FOR HUMANS & DOGS ALIKE

Use the visually appealing editorial layout to show the advantages and
the atmosphere of wellness which campers and their four-legged
companions can expect of you.

appear exclusively
in the e-paper

F')

statutory VAT will be added

{about 30,000
copies per issue)

Adveriorials are marked with the word Anzeige.



CONTACTS

HEAD OF SALES

A Sylke Wohlschiess
phone: +49 (0} 711755 349-192
sylke.wohlschiess@doldemedien.de

DoldeMedien

VERLAG GMBH

DoldeMedien Verlag GmbH MEDIA CONSULTING

Naststrale 198 freelance sales representative
D-70376 Stuttgart Roland Trotzko Jirgen Elser Sabine Dittrich

phone: +49 (0) 711755 349-0 phone: +49 (0) 7171/55 349-195 phone: +49 (0) 711/55349-240 phione: +49 (0) 7472/96 25399
Fax: +49 (0) 711/55 349-400 roland.trotzko@doldemedien.de juergen.elser@doldemnedien.de sabine.dittrich@doldemedien.de

anzeigen@doldemedien.de
vermarktung.doldemedien.de

DATA MANAGEMENT

Monica Albrecht

phone: +49 (0) 711755 349-49

print: druckunterlagen@doldemedien.de
digital: onlinedaten@doldemedien.de

general terms & conditions
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